
INCH FEELER GAGE

Code Range Size ofblade Quantityofblade

0.0015-0.025"
0.0015, 0.002, 0.0025, 0.003, 0.004, 0.005, 0.006, 0.007, 0.008, 0.009,
0.010, 0.011, 0.012, 0.013, 0.014, 0.015, 0.016, 0.017, 0.018, 0.019,
0.020, 0.021, 0.022, 0.023, 0.024, 0.025inch

26pcs4612-26

Taper blades, length 3"
Each blade is marked with inch/metric size
Made of hardened spring steel
Packed in carton

INCH FEELER GAGE

Straight blades
Each blade is marked with inch/metric size
Madeof hardened spring steel
Packed in carton

Code Range Size ofblade

0.0015-0.025"
0.0015, 0.002, 0.0025, 0.003, 0.004, 0.005, 0.006,
0.007, 0.008, 0.009, 0.010, 0.011, 0.012, 0.013,
0.014, 0.015, 0.016, 0.017, 0.018, 0.019, 0.020,
0.021, 0.022, 0.023, 0.024, 0.025inch

4613-261

4613-262

4613-263

0.0015-0.025"

0.0015-0.025"

Quantityofblade

26pcs
3"
3.5"

Lengthofblade

26pcs

26pcs 4"

P204


