INCH FEELER GAGE



- Taper blades, length 3"
- Each blade is marked with inch/metric size
- Made of hardened spring steel
- Packed in carton

Code	Range	Size of blade	Quantity of blade
4612-26	0.0015-0.025"	0.0015, 0.002, 0.0025, 0.003, 0.004, 0.005, 0.006, 0.007, 0.008, 0.009, 0.010, 0.011, 0.012, 0.013, 0.014, 0.015, 0.016, 0.017, 0.018, 0.019, 0.020, 0.021, 0.022, 0.023, 0.024, 0.025inch	26pcs

INCH FEELER GAGE



- Straight blades
- Each blade is marked with inch/metric size
- Made of hardened spring steel
- Packed in carton

Code	Range	Size of blade	Quantity of blade	Length of blade
4613-261	0.0015-0.025"	0.0015, 0.002, 0.0025, 0.003, 0.004, 0.005, 0.006,	26pcs	3"
4613-262	0.0015-0.025"	0.007, 0.008, 0.009, 0.010, 0.011, 0.012, 0.013,	26pcs	3.5"
4613-263	0.0015-0.025"	0.014, 0.015, 0.016, 0.017, 0.018, 0.019, 0.020, 0.021, 0.022, 0.023, 0.024, 0.025inch	26pcs	4"